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Name Organization Phone E-mail

James Tomlinson KCI Technologies, Inc. 410-316-7864 jtomlinson@kci.com 

D. W. Black RK&K 410-462-9133 dblack@rkk.com 

Seyed Saadat RK&K 410-462-9184 ssaadat@rkk.com 

Rick Maddox RK&K 410-462-9145 rmaddox@rkk.com 

Glenn Marschke WM&A 410-494-9093 g_marschke@wallacemontgomery.com 

Karen Gray Corinthian Contractors 703-998-6510 kgray@corinthiancontractors.com 

Chris Brooks McCormick Taylor 410-662-7400 cjbrooks@mtmail.biz 

Jim Backoff DFI 443-308-2100 jimb@dfiengineering.com 

Chris Ertz Corman Construction 410-792-9400 certz@cormanconstruction.com 

Charles McCulloch GPI 410-880-3055 cmcculloch@gpinet.com 

Brian Noll WBCM 410-512-4564 bnoll@wbcm.com 

John Talley EQR 301-252-7507 jtalley@eqri.com 

Peter Mattejat KCI Technologies, Inc. 301-317-7581 pmattejat@kci.com 

Dana Havlik SHA 410-545-8418 dhavlik@sha.state.md.us 

Lisa Choplin SHA 410-545-8824 lchoplin@sha.state.md.us 

John Zanetti SHA 410-545-8775 jzanetti@sha.state.md.us 

Joe DiMeglio Percontee 301-622-6488 jd.meglio@percontee.com 

Bobby Bennett Percontee 301-622-6488  

Tom Conklin KCI Technologies, Inc. 410-316-7892 john.conklin@kci.com 

Mike Miller Concrete General 301-948-4450 mjmiller@concretegeneral.com 

Scott Macomber Angler Environmental 301-520-8198 smacomber@anglerenvironmental.com 

David Seaborn Angler Environmental 443-621-1009 daveseaborn@anglerenvironmental.com

Tom Turner Century Engineering 443-589-2400 tturner@centuryeng.com 

John Diamondidis Highway and Safety 
Services, Inc. 301-948-4970 john@highwayandsafety.com 
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Allen Haddock SMI Companies 301-574-1351 allen_haddock@yahoo.com 

Ken Davis Dewberry 410-265-9500 kdavis@dewberry.com 

Laura Soprano RJM 410-730-1001 lauras@rjmengineering.com 

Michael Oshrine Murphy Bird & Phillips, 
Inc. 410-666-2500 michaeloshrine@brawnerbuilders.com 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    
 


